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Name Department / Division/Role E-mail Phone 

Dr. Nabil Litayem  Quality Enhancement Coordinator, AQA, member nlitayem@qu.edu.qa  4403 7269

Dr. Mazhar Ahmad Al‐Zoubi   Assessment Coordinator, CAS, member  malzoby@qu.edu.qa   4403 4522 

Dr. Salaheldin Kassab  Professor, CMED, member  skassab@qu.edu.qa  4403 7843

Dr. Abdelmagid Hamouda  Associate Dean Acad. Affairs, CENG, member  hamouda@qu.edu.qa  4403 4303

Dr. Sahail Asassfeh  Associate Professor, CEDU, member  sasassfeh@qu.edu.qa  4403 5146

Dr. Mohamed Chabi  Foundation Program, member  mchabi@qu.edu.qa  4403 5516

Dr. Abdelhamid Kerkadi  HoD, Human Nutrition, CHS, member  abdel.hamid@qu.edu.qa 4403 4806

Dr. Ahmed Hassanein  Assistant Professor, CLAW, member  a.hassanein@qu.edu.qa  4403 6715

Dr. Mahroof Athambawa  Associate Professor, CSIS, member  mahroofa@qu.edu.qa  4403 4434

Dr. Kyle John Wilby   Assistant Professor, CPH, member  kjw@qu.edu.qa  4403 5606

Dr. Wael Yousef  Assessment Coordinator, CCP, member  wyousef@qu.edu.qa  4403 4049 

Dr. Basem Ezbidi  Assistant Professor, Honors Program, member  bezbidi@qu.edu.qa  4403 7591

Dr. Hicham Benjelloun  Associate Professor of Finance, CBE, member  hbenjellou@qu.edu.qa  4403 6499
 
 

 
 


